

2021 Alley Paving Project - Rebid (#7889670)

Owner: Wausau WI, City of

Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of

07/13/2021 11:00 AM CDT

					American Asphalt of Wisconsin	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension
1	205.0100	Excavation Common	Cu Yd	180	\$36.00	\$6,480.00
2	305.0125.S	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4"	Cu Yd	90	\$61.00	\$5,490.00
3	460.5224	HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S	Ton	55	\$170.65	\$9,385.75
4	465.0120	Asphaltic Surface Driveways	Ton	5	\$195.10	\$975.50
5	530.0112	Culvert Pipe Corrugated Polyethylene 12-Inch	Ln Ft	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
6	611.1230	Catch Basin 2x3-Ft	Ea	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
7	611.0535.S	Manhole Covers Type J-Special (Storm & Sanitary)	Ea	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
8	611.0627	Inlet Covers Type HM	Ea	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
9	611.2003	Manholes 3-Ft Diameter	Ea	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
10	619.1000.S	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
11	624.0200.S	Water For Seeded Areas	Mgal	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
12	625.0600.S	Topsoil, Seed and Fertilizer	Sq Yd	190	\$20.00	\$3,800.00
13	628.2008	Erosion Mat Urban Class I Type B	Sq Yd	190	\$5.00	\$950.00
14	628.7005	Inlet Protection Type A	Ea	1	\$160.00	\$160.00
15	628.7015	Inlet Protection Type C	Ea	1	\$160.00	\$160.00
16	628.7560	Tracking Pad	Ea	2	\$1.00	\$2.00
17	643.0100.S	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
18	690.0150	Sawing Asphalt	Ln Ft	30	\$10.00	\$300.00
Base Bid Total:						\$46,403.25